SP1 - Cooperation

1. Health

2. FAFB - Food, Agriculture and Fisheries, and Biotechnology
3. ICT - Information & Communication Technologies

4. NMP - Nanosciences, Nanotechnologies, Materials and New Production
Technologies

5. Energy

6. Environment (including Climate Change)
7. Transport (including Aeronautics)

8. SSH - Socio-economic Sciences & Humanities
9. Space

10. Security

General Activities

JTIs - (IMI, ARTEMIS, CLEAN SKY, ENIAC, FCH)
SP2 - IDEAS

European Research Council

SP3 - PEOPLE

Marie-Curie Actions

SP 4 - Capacities

Research infrastructures

Research for the benefit of SMEs

Regions of knowledge

Research potential

Science in society

Coherent development of research policies
International Cooperation

Euratom

Fusion

Fission

Total

Scotland

Participations

158
139
217

104
44
80
56
31
19
13

1
33

104
323
54

103

11

1,502

Northern Ireland

Participations

32
22
35

14

13

19

45

24

254

Scotland
Requested
contribution, €

76,576,979
42,910,897
97,076,823

31,454,052
12,456,948
22,464,814
13,698,922
7,529,385
5,448,083
3,724,600
43,736
52,384,349

138,307,605
95,141,028
17,936,600
14,689,622

706,812
1,499,134

234,059

899,085
577,409
635,760,944

Northern Ireland
EC requested
contribution, €

11,768,163
5,945,856
12,197,725

2,890,037
1,301,318

781,387
4,370,210
1,390,168
1,079,813
5,316,199

3,727,610
8,367,646
14,891,393
1,856,122
2,343,243

839,887

89,736

42,240
465,510
79,664,264



